812522, 9:27 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

3 Vahicle Histary Report # 40913155

Emmﬁmﬁw Report Date: july 31, 2022 | 07:17 PM EST

Repart Status: Complete

2016 FORD FOCUS TITANIUM

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
1FADP3N24GL285748

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 152,463 KM

No Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In: 14 Service Records Found
Found Ontarlo (Normal)

. -M1
*%
No U.5. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen
HY )
w Questions? We're here to help.
o
? Vislt us at suppert.carfax.ca

Ne Impert Recard Found

1 C .} This vehicle history report Is kased on Information (https://www, carfax.ca/vehlcle-history-data) that was reported and
=" available to CARFAX Canada as of July 31, 2022 (or once all the data was rallected from our data sources and the report was
complets), CARFAX Canada draws on biltions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we recelve new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not beey reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Repart, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an Informed decislon,

TFADPINZ4G1 286748

hitpa/ivhnearfax.ca/?id=42wGdBorfmuTSPsdBP1YH+RIrkE FugH . 1
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872522, 9:27 AM

GARFEAX Canada Vehicle Histary Reporls

Vehicle History Report

@é Accident/Damage

l €& There are no accidents/damage reparted on this vehlcle,

id Registration

&€ This vehlcle has been reglsterad in the province of Ontario in Canada with Nermal branding.

We checked for; Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebulft Saivage and Stofen,

Service Records

DATE

2016 Mar 3

2016 S2p 28

2017 Mar 4

2017 May 13

2017 Aug 28

2018 Mar 2

2018 Jul 23

2018 Aug 21

QODOMETER SQURCE
Barrhaven Ford
Manotlck, Ontario, Canada

Barrhaven Ford
Manotick, Ontario, Canada
17,682 KM JIffy Lube #3713

Kanata, Ontario, Canada
26,358 KM Jiffy Lube #3713

Kanata, Ontarlp, Canada
40,189 KM Jiffy Lube #3713

Kanata, Ontario, Canada
60,346 IKM Great Canadlan Qil Change

Ottawa, Ontario, Canada
76,434 KM Jiffy Lube #3713

Kanata, Ontarlo, Canada
79,690 XM Barrhaven Ford

Manotlck, Ontario, Canada

httpsiivhr.carfex.cal?ld=4zwGdorfmy TBPsdBR 14H+RtrksFugH

Vehicle serviced

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
*  Pre-delivery Inspection completed
“  Whaal locks installed

Vahicle serviced

Vehlcle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection completed
+ Ol and filter changad
*  Fluids checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Malntemarice inspection completed
+  DOil and filter changed
*  Fluids checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance Inspection completed
+  Olland filter changad
+  Flulds checked

*  Flulds checkad
+  Anilfreeze/coolant checked
+  Qiland fllter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ Maintenance inspection completed
+  Ofl and filker charigad
*  Flulds checked

Vehlcle serviced

TFADF3N24GL2B6748
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SOURCE

CARFAX Canada Vehicla History Reparts

JIFfy Lube #3713
Kanata, Ontario, Canada

Great Canadlan Ol Change

Ottaws, Ontarle, Canada

Barrhaven Ford
Manetick, Ontarig, Canada

Jiffy Lube #3713
Kanata, Ontaria, Canada

Jiffy Lube #3713
Kanata, Ontaric, Canada

8126122, 6:27 AM

' DATE ODOMETER
2018 tec 2 93,305 KM
2019 May6 110,105 KM
2020 tan 6 130,931 KM
2020 Qck 17 144,599 KM
2021 Jul 15 152,463 KM
2022 Apr g

‘,ﬁ) Open Recalls

JIffy Lube #3713
Kanata, Ontarlo, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
Malntenance Inspection complated

Qil and filter changed
Fluids eheckead

Vehicle serviced

Flyids ¢hecked

« Ol and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Malntenance Inspection completed

0il and filter changed
Flulds chacked

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance Inspection completed

Cll and filter changed
Aulds checked

Vehicle serviced
Malintenance inspactlon completed

*

+

Oll and fllter changed
Flulds checked

£ No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generatad, For additional safety recall informatton and non-
safety related recall campalgns, please contact FORD or visit Ford's website.

&  Stolen Vehicle Check

[ £ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen,

DATE

2016 Mar 3
2018 Sep 23
2016 Sep 28

2016 Dec 6

%) Detailed History

ODOMETER SOURCE

Barrhaven Ford

Manatick, Ontarlo, Canada

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Ontarto, Canada

Barrhaven Ford

Manatick, Ontarie, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dapt.
Ontario, Canada

https:fivhr carfax.ca/?id=4zwGdBorfmuT $PsdBPH+RirkEFuygH

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Canadlan Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle servicad

Registration Issued or Renewed
FIrst Owner Reported

Registration Issued or Renewed

TFADP3NZ4GL28E6748
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B129/22, 9.27 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle Hiatory Reports

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE
2017 Mar 4 17,692 KM Jiffy Lube #3713
Kanata, Ontario, Canada
2017 May 13 26,358 KM Jiffy Lube #3713
Kanata, Ontarlo, Canada
2017 Aug 28 40,189 KM Jiffy Lube #3713
Kanata, Ontario, Canada
2017 Dec 6 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontarin, Canada
2018 Mar 2 60,344 KM Great Canadtan Qll Change
QOttawa, Ontario, Canada
2018 jul 23 76,434 KM Jiffy Lube #3713
Kanata, Ontario, Canada
2018 Aug 21 79,690 Km Barrhaven Ford
Manotick, Ontario, Canada
2018 Dec 2 93,305 Kiv Jiffy Lube #3713
Kanata, Ontarlo, Canada
2018 Dec 10 Metor Yehicle Dept,
Dntarlo, Canada
23193 May 6 110,105 KM Great Canadian Qll Change
Ottawa, Ontarlo, Canada
2020 Jan6 130,931 KM Barrhaven Ford
Manaotick, Ontarle, Canada
2020 et 17 141,999 KM Jiffy Lube #3713
Kanata, Cntario, Canada
2021 Jan 13 Motor Vehicle Dept,
Ontario, Canada
2021 Jul 15 152,463 KM Jiify Lube #3713
Kanata, Ontarlo, Canada
2021 Dec 13 Motor Vehicie Dept,
Dntario, Canada
2022 Apr9 Jiffy Lube #3713

7
j ' $

CARFAX Canada Cne Owner™ Badge

Tha CAREAY £anata One Owner™ baglga thatis hased on the Fagistration infarmation re

Kanata, GOntario, Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at swpport.carfax.ca

Alberta, Saakarchewan, Manttoba, Qngaria, Quabec, Nova Scotla, Moy Arunswick, or PE[,

httpaiijvhr.carfax.col? id=4zwGd8ommUTSPedBP TH+RirkSFugH

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record
Service Record

Canadlan Renewal

Service Regard

Service Record

Service Record

Servlge Record

Canadlan Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehlcle servicad

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vahicle serviced

Vehicle serviceg

Vehicle servicexl
Vehicle serviced
Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Service Record

Canadlan Renewal

Service Record

+

Canadian Renewal

Servica Record

Vehicle serviced

Reglstratlon Issued or Renewad
Vehicle servicad

Reglstration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

ported to CARFAX Canida, The badga is available far parsanal ane ommarcizt vericles thal have cnly been registezed in tha provinces of British Columbls,

1FADP3NZAGL286748
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B/25/22, 9:27 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicla History Reports

. CARFAX Canada No Reported A<cldunts™ Badge
The CARKAX Ganada Mo Reparted Accldents™ badge Is based an le damage recards andfar branding Infarmatlon reparted e CARFAX Cenada, The badge {8 svalisble for personat vahicles that have anly been regletared In Canads, and wers nat,
at(ne titne this report was gengrated, declaced stalen,

This vehicte histary repnrt is compiled from multiple data sources, Ttis not always possibfe far CARFAX Carada ULC or its source data praviders ta ohtaln camplete Tnformation on any ane velicle. For example, thare may be other Uile, brands,
reglstratlone, daclarations, acckignt information, senvice recordy, rocall Infarmation, ndamater readings o5 other Infarmatian where diserapanilss that apply to this vehicle aro not reffectad In this raport, CARFAX Canada and Its source data
providers racelve data and Information from external sources believed (o be zeliable, but no responsliility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, Its Sourre duta providers or Its agents for any rrors, Inaceuracles or misslons, The reports are providad
stactly on an as-Is whare-s bacis, and CARFAX Canarla ang s Source dala providers furthar expressly disciaim &l warrantles, exgross or Implied, Including any warsanties of t ), ACELTacy, h quality or fltness for
@ particufar purpase ragarding this repoartar Its contants, Nelthor CARFAX Canada nior any of its sourcq data providers shzll ba llable fo¢ any Iosses, axpensas or damages in canneation with any rapart or any Informatlon contalned within a report,
Including the aceurscy theresf or amy datzy ar fallure to provide a repert of any information. Other Infermation abhout thp vehicle that Is Lhe subject matter of thig vehicle Ristory report, Inchuding nroblesms, may nat have bean reported to CARBRAX
Canagla, Usa this report &5 eny Important weok along with a vahlde Inspeclion and teat drive, to make 2 betier deglslon ehout your next waed <ar. By cbtalring, revlrwing andinr using this vehlzle history reprri, you agree ta ba Bound by all of the
erms énd congilions in SARFAX Canada’s Condlilons of Usa and any CARFAX Canada End lser Litensa Agraaments as each may he amanded f70m time te Bme by CARFAX Canada. Conditlens of Uss

© Copyright 2005 - 2022 CARFAX Ganada UL, Al fights ressrved, Emmﬁmli *

1FADP3N24GL286748
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